The Milford Hall Hotel encourages
responsible drinking at all times.

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995,
the measure for the sale of spirits on these premises
is 35 ml or multiples thereof.

Fortified Wines 50 ml
Wines by the 125 ml & 175 ml glass
Champagne by the glass 125 ml

milford hall hotel

lounge bar menu



SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

Available in thick white or granary bread - served with crisps and salad
garnish.

» Wiltshire Ham & Tomato & Mustard Mayo £4.75

» Tuna Mayonnaise with Cucumber £4.75
» Somerset Brie & Grape £4.95
» Prawns, Lettuce & Marie Rose Sauce £4.95 \ \ ‘U J
» Cheese Savoury : Grated cheddar, onion, apple L | 1)
Celery, Peppers & Mayonnaise £4.75 .’ :
» Chicken, Smoked Bacon & Tarragon Mayo £4.75 ( ‘

» Smoked Salmon with Cream Cheese & Chives £5.25

SALISBURY SEAFOOD & STEAK HOUSE

AFTERNOON TEA - Available from 2.00 pm to 6.00 pm OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
Selection of Finger Sandwiches in brown or white bread (*)

Scones with Cream & Preserves BREAKFAST :
Freshly brewed Tea or Coffee £8.95 pp 7am to 9am (Mon to Fri)
(*) Select from Cucumber, Smoked Salmon, Ham & Tomato, Cheddar 8am to 10am (Sat & Sun)
Cheese & Chutney

LUNCH : 12pm to 2.30 pm

DINNER : 6pm to 10pm
Pot of Tea + Scone with Cream & Preserves £4.95 pp P P

Traditional English Breakfast Menu
Full a la Carte Dinner Menu

HOT DRINKS - All served with home made biscuits Daily 2-course & 3-Course Table oHote Menus

» Pot of Filter Coffee for One £2.75 1, 2 or 3-course Sunday Lunch Menu

» Espresso (short strong coffee) £2.00

» Espresso Double £2.50

» Cappuccino £2.50

» Café Latte £2.50

» Americano £2.50

» Liqueur Coffees £5.00
ALL AVAILABLE WITH DECAFFEINATED COFFEE OUR PROMISE TO YOU

» Hot Chocolate £2.75 The fresh ingredients for our dishes are sourced locally

» Pot of Tea for One £2.75 wherever possible

» Peppermint Tea £2.75 Our steaks are 28-day dry aged for the fullest flavour
HERBAL & FRUIT TEAS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST All desserts are home made

Special dietary requirements can be catered for with pleasure
provided notice has been given

Ask at Reception for our
Internet access code




SPIRITS

Finlandia Vodka
Grey Goose Premium Vodka
Beefeater Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Jim Beam

Jack Daniels
Jamesons
Canadian Club
Southern Comfort
Bells Whisky
Famous Grouse
Tequila

Pernod

Sambucca
Archers

Malibu

MALT WHISKY

Glenmorangie
Talisker
Glenkinchie
Craggenmor
Oban
Dalwhinnie
Lagavulin

BRANDY

Martell

Remy Martin
Calvados

Janneau Armagnac

SHERRY/PORT

Tio Pepe
Amontillado
Bristol Cream
Triple Crown Port
Cockburns Port

£3.40
£4.90
£3.40
£4.20
£3.40
£3.40
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.40
£3.40
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.70
£3.75

£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30

£4.20
£4.80
£4.85
£4.50

£3.50
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

Bin

4 Ca’Marengo Pinot Grigio

5 Banchetto Bianco

11  San Rafael Sauvignon Blanc

14  Piesporter Michelsberg

RED WINE BY THE GLASS
Bin

20 Banchetto Rosso

21 Thorne Hill Shiraz

26 Malbec
27 San Rafael Merlot

175 ml
£5.10
£4.35
£4.55
£4.95

175 ml
£4.35
£5.00
£5.10
£4.35

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS

Bin
30 Jacques Cartier Brut
32  Prosecco DOC Bel Star

ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS
Bin

35  Wandering Bear Zinfandel

DESSERT WINE BY THE GLASS

Bin

36  Graves Superieures Cuvee du Porteil

125 ML GLASS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Bottle
£36.00
£24.50

175 ml
£4.80

125 ml
£6.00

PLEASE ASK FOR OUR FULL WINE LIST IF YOU REQUIRE A
LARGER SELECTION OF WINES BY THE BOTTLE

VINTAGES MAY CHANGE DEPENDING ON OUR WINE

SUPPLIERS



COCKTAILS

MOJITO £6.95
White Rum, lime juice & soda
Type/Flavour : Spicy

WHITE RUSSIAN £6.95
Vodka, Tia Maria, Double Cream
Type/Flavour : Coffee

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £6.95
Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Vodka, White Rum & Coke
Type/Flavour: Dry

BETWEEN THE SHEETS £6.95
White Rum, Triple Sec, Brandy, Lemon Juice
Type/Flavour : Fruity

CAIPIRINHA £6.95
White Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup
Type/Flavour : Refreshing

MILFORD MULE £6.95
Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer
Type/Flavour : Sour

DARK & STORMY £6.95
Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime Wedge
Type/Flavour : Tropical

SOFT DRINKS % Pint / Pint

Lemonade £1.85/£3.70
Coke or Diet Coke £1.85/£3.70
Appletise £1.90
J20 - Apple & Blueberry £2.35
J20 - Apple & Mango £2.35
J20 - Orange & Passionfruit £2.35
Orange Juice £1.65
Tomato Juice £1.65
Grapefruit Juice £1.65
Pineapple Juice £1.65
Cranberry Juice £1.65
Ginger Beer £1.50

Hildon Still or Sparkling Mineral Water (330ml) £1.50
Hildon Still or Sparkling Mineral Water (Litre) £3.25
Bitter Lemon £1.50
Tonic Water £1.50
Diet Tonic Water £1.50
BOTTLED BEERS

Summer Lightening £4.40
Guinness Original £3.55
Kaliber £2.50
Strongbow £3.60
Peroni £3.85
Corona £3.85
Stella £3.50
Bulmers Original £4.60
Bulmers Pear £4.60
BEER / LAGER % Pint / Pint
Tetley Smooth Flow £1.95/£3.80
San Miguel £2.25/£4.50
Thatchers Gold Cider £1.95/£3.90
APERITIFS

Martini Dry £3.50
Martini Rosso £3.30
Martini Bianco £3.30
Campari £3.65
Pimms No. 1 £3.65
Stones Ginger Wine £1.30
Dubonnet £3.30



