The Milford Hall Hotel encourages responsible drinking at all times.

milford hall hotel lounge bar menu

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995, the measure for the sale of spirits on these premises is 35 ml or multiples thereof.

Fortified Wines 50 ml

Wines by the 125 ml & 175 ml glass

Champagne by the glass 125 ml



SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

Available in thick white or granary bread - served with crisps and salad garnish.

Wiltshire Ham & Tomato & Mustard Mayo	£4.75
▶ Tuna Mayonnaise with Cucumber	£4.75
▶ Somerset Brie & Grape	£4.95
▶ Prawns, Lettuce & Marie Rose Sauce	£4.95
▶ Cheese Savoury : Grated cheddar, onion, apple	
Celery, Peppers & Mayonnaise	£4.75
▶ Chicken, Smoked Bacon & Tarragon Mayo	£4.75
▶ Smoked Salmon with Cream Cheese & Chives	£5.25

AFTERNOON TEA - Available from 2.00 pm to 6.00 pm

Selection of Finger Sandwiches in brown or white bread (*) Scones with Cream & Preserves

Freshly brewed Tea or Coffee £8.95 pp

(*) Select from Cucumber, Smoked Salmon, Ham & Tomato, Cheddar Cheese & Chutney

Pot of Tea + Scone with Cream & Preserves £4.95 pp

HOT DRINKS - All served with home made biscuits

▶ Pot of Filter Coffee for One	£2.75
▶ Espresso (short strong coffee)	£2.00
► Espresso Double	£2.50
► Cappuccino	£2.50
▶ Café Latte	£2.50
▶ Americano	£2.50
▶ Liqueur Coffees	£5.00

ALL AVAILABLE WITH DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

•	Hot Chocolate	£2.75
•	Pot of Tea for One	£2.75
•	Peppermint Tea	£2.75

HERBAL & FRUIT TEAS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST





SALISBURY SEAFOOD & STEAK HOUSE

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

BREAKFAST:
7am to 9am (Mon to Fri)
8am to 10am (Sat & Sun)

LUNCH: 12pm to 2.30 pm DINNER: 6pm to 10pm

Traditional English Breakfast Menu
Full a la Carte Dinner Menu
Daily 2-course & 3-Course Table d'Hôte Menus
1, 2 or 3-course Sunday Lunch Menu

OUR PROMISE TO YOU

The fresh ingredients for our dishes are sourced locally wherever possible

Our steaks are 28-day dry aged for the fullest flavour

All desserts are home made

Special dietary requirements can be catered for with pleasure provided notice has been given

SPIRITS		WH	ITE WINE BY THE GLASS		
Finlandia Vodka	£3.40	Bin			175 ml
Grey Goose Premium Vodka	£4.90	4	Ca'Marengo Pinot Grigio		£5.10
Beefeater Gin	£3.40	5	Banchetto Bianco		£4.35
Bombay Sapphire	£4.20	11	San Rafael Sauvignon Blanc		£4.55
Bacardi	£3.40	14	Piesporter Michelsberg		£4.95
Captain Morgan	£3.40		r respected timeners see 8		255
Jim Beam	£3.70				
Jack Daniels	£3.70				
Jamesons	£3.70	RED	WINE BY THE GLASS		
Canadian Club	£3.70	Bin			175 ml
Southern Comfort	£3.70	20	Banchetto Rosso		£4.35
Bells Whisky	£3.40	21	Thorne Hill Shiraz		£5.00
Famous Grouse	£3.40	26	Malbec		£5.10
Tequila	£3.75	27	San Rafael Merlot		£4.35
Pernod	£3.75	21	San Raidel Wichot		14.55
Sambucca	£3.75				
Archers	£3.70				
Malibu	£3.75	CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS			
		Bin		125 ml	Bottle
		30	Jacques Cartier Brut	£7.00	£36.00
MALT WHISKY		32	Prosecco DOC Bel Star	£5.10	£24.50
Glenmorangie	£5.30				
Talisker	£5.30				
Glenkinchie	£5.30				
Craggenmor	£5.30	ROS	SÉ WINE BY THE GLASS		
Oban	£5.30	Bin			175 ml
Dalwhinnie	£5.30	35	Wandering Bear Zinfandel		£4.80
Lagavulin	£5.30	33	Wandering Bear Emander		2 1.00
BRANDY		DES	SERT WINE BY THE GLASS		
Martell	£4.20	Bin			125 ml
Remy Martin	£4.80	36	Graves Superieures Cuvee du	ı Porteil	£6.00
Calvados	£4.85				
Janneau Armagnac	£4.50				
SHERRY/PORT			125 ML GLASS AVAILABL	E ON REQUE	ST
	62.50	חות		-	
Tio Pepe	£3.50	PL	EASE ASK FOR OUR FULL WINE		-
Amontillado	£3.30		LARGER SELECTION OF WINI	ES DT THE BC	/ I I L C
Bristol Cream	£3.30	V	INTAGES MAY CHANGE DEPEN	NDING ON O	JR WINE
Triple Crown Port	£3.30		SUPPLIERS	5	
Cockburns Port	£3.30				

COCKTAILS		SOFT DRINKS	½ Pint / Pint
		Lemonade	£1.85/£3.70
		Coke or Diet Coke	£1.85/£3.70
MOJITO	£6.95	Appletise	£1.90
White Rum, lime juice & soda		J20 - Apple & Blueberry	£2.35
Type/Flavour: Spicy		J20 - Apple & Mango	£2.35
		J20 - Orange & Passionfruit	£2.35
		Orange Juice	£1.65
		Tomato Juice	£1.65
WHITE RUSSIAN	£6.95	Grapefruit Juice	£1.65
Vodka, Tia Maria, Double Cream		Pineapple Juice	£1.65
Type/Flavour : Coffee		Cranberry Juice	£1.65
		Ginger Beer	£1.50
		Hildon Still or Sparkling Mineral Water	
		Hildon Still or Sparkling Mineral Water	
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	£6.95	Bitter Lemon	£1.50
Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Vodka, White Rum & Coke	2	Tonic Water	£1.50
Type/Flavour: Dry		Diet Tonic Water	£1.50
		BOTTLED BEERS	
BETWEEN THE SHEETS	£6.95	Summer Lightening	£4.40
White Rum, Triple Sec, Brandy, Lemon Juice		Guinness Original	£3.55
Type/Flavour: Fruity		Kaliber	£2.50
		Strongbow	£3.60
		Peroni	£3.85
		Corona	£3.85
CAIPIRINHA	£6.95	Stella	£3.50
White Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup		Bulmers Original	£4.60
pe/Flavour: Refreshing		Bulmers Pear	£4.60
		BEER / LAGER	½ Pint / Pint
MILFORD MULE	£6.95		
Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer		Tetley Smooth Flow	£1.95/£3.80
Type/Flavour : Sour		San Miguel	£2.25/£4.50
		Thatchers Gold Cider	£1.95/£3.90
DARK & STORMY	£6.95	APERITIFS	
Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime Wedge	10.95	Martini Dry	£3.50
Type/Flavour: Tropical		Martini Rosso	£3.30
Type/Tidvodi . Tropical		Martini Bianco	£3.30
		Campari	£3.65
		Pimms No. 1	£3.65
		Stones Ginger Wine	£1.30
		Dubonnet	£3.30